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The menu of Mama's Italian Grill from BREINIGSVILLE contains about 499 different dishes and drinks. On
average you pay about $16.4 for a dish / drink. Mama's Italian Grill in Breinigsville, PA, is a charming Italian
restaurant that boasts an average rating of 4.1 stars. Open today from 9:00 AM to 9:30 PM, it's the perfect spot
to satisfy your cravings. For inquiries about the restaurant's busyness or to reserve a table, feel free to call (610)
841-9577. In addition to its delectable menu featuring a special kids' menu, Mama's Italian Grill invites you to
indulge in classic Italian flavors. If you're looking to explore new culinary delights, consider visiting mi's Korean
Kitchen or Fiorentina Grill for a fresh experience. We would love to hear about your favorite dish, so don't forget
to leave a review!.
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Mama's Italian Grill Menu

Sandwiches & Hot

Paninis
HAMBURGER

Mains

WING ZINGS

Pasta Dishes

SPAGHETTI WITH GARLIC OIL

Main Courses

STUFFED CHICKEN MARSALA

Vegetarian
CAULIFLOWER

Salad

SICILIANA SALAD

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Pizze
GRANDMA SICILIAN PIZZA

Fish Dishes

MIXED FRIED SEAFOOD

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Breakfast

CHICKEN SORRENTO

$13.0

$15.0

$20.0

$24.0

$10.0

$20.0

$27.0

$20.8

$24.0

Appetizer

FRIED MAC AND CHEESE

Pesce

CALAMARI MARINARA OVER
LINGUINE

Steaks

STEAK SALAD

Main Course
ANGEL BURGER

Hamburgers
BUFFALO CHICKEN BURGER

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI

Penne
PENNE VODKA

Wrap

TURKEY WRAP

Ensaladas

CRANBERRIES CHICKEN SALAD

Lunch

CHICKEN FINGER SALAD

Kids

KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS

$8.8

$26.0

$15.0

$13.0

$13.0

$20.0

$20.0

$12.5

$13.0

$12.0

$9.0
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Rigatoni

RIGATONI ALLA PAPALINA

Appetizers

BREADED MUSHROOMS

Sandwich

RUSTIC SANDWICH

Wine

MARSALA

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Panini & Wraps

BALSAMIC CHICKEN PANINI

Catering

VEAL MARSALA TRAY

Kid's Menu

KIDS SPAGHETTI WITH
MEATBALLS

Antipasto

MUSSELS IN BIANCO

White Pizza

FRESCA WHITE PIZZA

Pizza @ 22Cm

JALAPENO PIZZA

$20.0

$4.5

$10.0

$12.5

$11.0

$10.0

Wings

BUFFALO TENDERS $9.8
Buffalo Wings

12 PCS BONELESS WINGS $11.5
Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Meals
CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI PIZZA

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA

Burgers & Sandwiches

BALSAMIC CHICKEN SANDWICH  $10.0

Bakery

STUFFED PIZZA

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $9.0

Calzone (Pizza Wrap)
SPECIAL CALZONE

Favorites
SHRIMP ALLA VODKA $26.0

Entree

CHICKEN AVOCADO SANDWICH $10.0
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Fresh Pasta

SPINACH RAVIOLI $19.0
Party Tray

HOAGIE TRAY

Baked

LASAGNA $20.0

Calzones And Stromboli
Rolls

BUFFALO CHICKEN CALZONE

Appetizers & Soups

FIRE CHEESE $8.0
Weekend Brunch

MONTE CRISTO SANDWICH $10.0
Appetizers-Starters
BREADED CAULIFLOWER $4.5

Menu Coupons
9. TURKEY SUB

Chicken Entrees
HEALTHY DISH $21.0

Dessert Menu

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE $6.0

Just For Kids

KIDS CHICKEN NUGGETS $9.0

Wednesday

PESTO CHICKEN WRAP $12.5

Healthy Wraps

SAUSAGE AND BROCCOLI RABE

WRAP $11.0
Appetizers & Bar Bites
LOADED FRENCH FRIES $5.5
Specialty Wraps

CHICKEN VEGGIE WRAP $12.5

Medium Pizzas
POPEYE'S PIZZA

Italian Subs
13. MEATBALL PARMIGIANA SUB

Salad Entrees
CAJUN SHRIMP CAESAR SALAD $15.0

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Pizzas & Calzones

MEAT LOVER'S CALZONE

Salads - Dinner
CHICKEN SHRIMP SALAD $15.0

Family Trays

PENNE VODKA TRAY
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Salads, Sides & Soups

SHOP SALAD $12.0

Hot Paninis
CHICKEN CUTLET PANINI $12.5

Catering Desserts

MIXED DESSERTS TRAY

Side Orders & Appetizers

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE $5.8
Fresh Wraps

SPINACH WRAP $11.0
Sandwich Specials

GRILLED CHICKEN PARMIGIANA  $21.0

Reception Buffet Menu
(Choose 4 Entrees)

CAVATELLI WITH BROCCOLI AND

GARLIC $20.0
Sides Ala Carte

FRENCH CUT FRIES $3.0
Seafood*

MUSSELS MARINARA $10.0
Gourmet Sandwich

MIMO PANINI $12.5

Appetizer Station

PORTABELLO MUSHROOMS $8.0

Wood Oven Pizzettes

SHRIMP FRA DIABLO $26.0
Chicken Salads
CAJUN CHICKEN SALAD $15.0

Glamburgers

MUSHROOM BURGER $13.0

Whole Pizza Pies

BAKED ZITI PIZZA

Catering Chicken

CHICKEN BROCCOLI WITH SCAMPI
SAUCE TRAY

All Star Pizzas

SHRIMP SCAMPI PIZZA

Pasta Trays
CALAMARI TRAY $70.0

Catering Pasta

RIGATONI ALLA PAPALINA TRAY

To Start (Or On The Side)

MEATBALLS (5) $7.0

1/2 Trays - Party Trays

ONION RINGS TRAY
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Sides

GARLIC KNOTS $4.8

Specialty Pizza

BACON CHEESE FRIES PIZZA

Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA $25.0

Kids Menu (10 And
Under)

KID'S MAC AND CHEESE $7.5

Trays And Displays

CAPRESE SALAD TRAY

Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES

Build Your Own
Jet&#39;S Pizza

GLUTEN FREE PIZZA $17.0

Cold Trays

PASTA SALAD TRAY

Deluxe Club Sandwiches

TURKEY CLUB SANDWICH $12.5

Chicken Specialty Dinners

MIMO ESPECIALE $24.0

Catering Specialties
STUFFED RIGATONI TRAY

Catering Meat Dishes

VEAL FRANCESE TRAY

Catering Dolce

CATERING CANNOLI $42.0

Sicilian Gourmet Pizza

GERMAN SICILIAN PIZZA $27.0

Specialty Sicilian Pizza

CHICKEN PESTO SICILIAN PIZZA  $27.0

Select Your Sandwich
CHICKEN AVOCADO PANINI $12.5
In Hand & Fork

CHEESE TORTELLINI $20.0

Christmas Specials By
The Tray (Archived)

MUSSELS TRAY $62.0

Specialty Pizza (Large
Only)

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA PIZZA

Hot Platter Entrees

GRILLED CHICKEN PLATTER $21.0
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Choice Of Salad Or Pasta

SPAGHETTI TOMATO SAUCE $20.0

Especial Del Dia - Sunday

VEGETABLE SALAD $14.0

Traditional Crust
Specialty Pizzas

PLAIN CHEESE PIZZA

Quesadillas And Pizza

CHICKEN BBQ PIZZA

Sandwiches, Wraps & Box
Lunches

WRAP TRAY

All American Pizza

MEAT LOVER'S SUPREME PIZZA

Tasty Sandwiches Extras

WITH CHEESE $5.0

Appetizers Tray

CALAMARI MARINARA TRAY

Salads Tray

SICILIANA SALAD TRAY $92.0

Pastas Tray

LASAGNA DI CASA TRAY

VEAL CACCIATORE TRAY

Spinelli&#39;S
Sandwiches

12. MEATBALL SUB

Family Style Half Trays

FRITTURA MISTA TRAY

Veal Specialty Dinners

3 MOSCHETTIERI $24.8
Sandwich Medium @
26Cm

CAPRESE SANDWICH $10.0

Yummy's Paninis
MONTE CRISTO PANINI $12.5

Regular Stromboli
REGULAR STROMBOLI

Spicy Vegetarian Pizza

CAPRESE PIZZA

Gourmet Burgers

PREMIUM GRILLED CHICKEN

SANDWICH $13.0
PREMIUM CRISPY CHICKEN $13.0
SANDWICH ]

Sauces

GUACAMOLE
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RANCH

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $24.0
CHICKEN SCAMPI $24.0
Fries

CRAB FRIES $8.8
BUFFALO FRIES $8.8
Main

CLAMS MARINARA $26.0
MEATBALL TRAY

Ravioli

SHRIMP WITH VODKA SAUCE $25.8
RAVIOLI ’
LOBSTER WITH VODKA SAUCE $25.8
RAVIOLI ’
Beverages

20 OZ. SODA $3.0
2 LITER SODA $4.0
Party Platters

GARDEN SALAD TRAY

CAJUN CHICKEN SALAD TRAY
Handhelds

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK WRAP $12.5
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK WRAP $12.5

Italian Specialties

STROMBOLI

CHICKEN PICCATA

Catering Menu
SHRIMP FRA DIABLO TRAY
MIXED FRUIT TRAY $60.0

Seafood Entrees

MINI LOBSTER ALLA VODKA $24.0
SHRIMP PORTOBELLO $24.8

Pizza Slices

SICILIAN PIZZA SLICE $2.6
PLAIN PIZZA SLICE $2.3

Catering Specials

MINI LOBSTER ALFREDO TRAY
BLUE CRAB AND SHRIMP RAVIOLI TRAY

Hot Specialties

CHICKEN MARSALA TRAY
STUFFED SHELLS TRAY

Mixed Dishes

SWEET POTATO FRENCH FRIES $4.3
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK PIZZA

Stromboli And Calzone

MEAT LOVER'S STROMBOLI
TEXAS CHICKEN STROMBOLI

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN
DESSERT
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Burger

CHEESEBURGER $13.0
BACON CHEESEBURGER $13.0
BACON AVOCADO BURGER $13.0

Snacks

#E BRUSCHETTA $6.0

CHICKEN NUGGETS (5
PCS)

MOZZARELLA STICKS  $7.8

$7.0

Starters

SAUTEED CLAMS $8.5
CHICKEN ARTICHOKE $24.0
SEAFOOD COMBO $26.0
Stromboli

MAMA'S STEAK SPECIAL STROMBOLI
CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK STROMBOLI

ITALIAN CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK
STROMBOLI

Burgers And Sandwiches

BIG MAMA'S CALIFORNIA

CHEESEBURGER $13.0
SWEET CHILI TEXAS BURGER $13.0
ITALIAN PANINI $12.5
Cold Subs

THE SOUTH PHILLY SUB
1. HAM, CHEESE AND SALAMI SUB
2. HAM AND CHEESE SUB

Strombolis

STEAK STROMBOLI

BUFFALO CHICKEN
STROMBOLI

VEGGIE STROMBOLI

Veal

VEAL FRANCESE $25.0
VEAL MARSALA $25.0
VEAL PICCATA $25.0
Party Trays

BUFFALO SHRIMP TRAY
CHICKEN NUGGETS TRAY
FRIED SHRIMP TRAY

Mexican Dishes
CHEESE QUESADILLA $8.0
- CHICKEN QUESADILLA $10.0

W= TACO
TACOS
Kids Menu

KID'S SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS $7.5
KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS WITH

FRENCH FRIES $10.0
KIDS MAC AND CHEESE $8.9
KIDS PENNE WITH BUTTER AND $10.0

CHEESE

Catering Salads

SUPER SALAD TRAY

GREEK AVOCADO SALAD TRAY
SAUTEED VEGGIES SALAD TRAY
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CAJUN SHRIMP SALAD TRAY

Catering Trays

BUFFALO WINGS TRAY
ANTIPASTO SALAD TRAY
BAKED RIGATONI TRAY
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO TRAY

Catering Appetizers

ITALIAN RICE BALLS TRAY

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU BITES TRAY

FRIED COCONUT SHRIMP TRAY
PIEROGIES TRAY

Side Orders

PIEROGIES (3 PCS)
SIDE OF BROCCOLI
SIDE OF SPINACH
SIDE OF SAUSAGE
SIDE OF MEATBALLS

Calzone

STEAK CALZONE

MAMA'S STEAK SPECIAL CALZONE
CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK CALZONE
VEGGIE CALZONE

CALZONE

Gourmet Pizza
BACON CHEDDAR CHICKEN PIZZA

$3.5
$8.8
$8.8
$8.0
$8.0

CRISPY CHICKEN AND BACON RANCH

PIZZA
SHRIMP FRA DIABLO PIZZA

CALIFORNIA PIZZA
CHICKEN SHRIMP SCAMPI PIZZA

Calzones
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA CALZONE
REGULAR CALZONE

ITALIAN CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK
CALZONE

TEXAS CHICKEN CALZONE
CHICKEN, BROCCOLI AND GARLIC $24.0

Popular Iltems

GARLIC KNOTS (6 PCS) $3.5
WINDER FRIES $8.0
MARGHERITA RED PIZZA

CHICKEN ALFREDO OVER PASTA $24.0
GARLIC KNOTS TRAY $20.0

Catering Entrées
VEAL PICCATA TRAY

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA TRAY
CHEESE RAVIOLI TRAY
BAKED ZITI TRAY

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA TRAY

Uncategorized

CAESAR SALAD TRAY

GREEK SALAD TRAY

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD TRAY

HONEY BBQ CHICKEN WRAP $12.5
SPECIAL STROMBOLI
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Sicilian Pizza
SICILIAN SPECIAL PIZZA $25.0

MAMA'S VEGGIE TOMATO
SICILIAN PIE PIZZA

PRIMAVERA SICILIAN PIZZA $27.0
RED MARGHERITA SICILIAN PIZZA $27.0
MAMA'S SPECIAL SICILIAN PIZZA $27.0

BACON MAC AND CHEESE
SICILIAN PIZZA

Cold Italian Subs

3. HAM, CHEESE AND CAPICOLA SuB
4. CHEESE HOAGIE SUB

$26.5

$27.0

5. HAM HOAGIE SUB

6. TUNA FISH SUB

7. MAMA'S SPECIAL SUB
8. GRINDER HOAGIE SUB

. CHICKEN FINGERS
& TRAY

| MOZZARELLA STICKS TRAY
VEAL PARMIGIANA TRAY

CHICKEN FRANCESE TRAY

CHICKEN PICCATA TRAY

SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS TRAY

SHRIMP PARMIGIANA TRAY

SHRIMP SCAMPI TRAY

$60.0

Side Dishes
CURLY FRIES $4.0
MOZZARELLA STICKS $5.8
(5)
ONION RINGS $4.5

SIDE SAUSAGE

WAFFLE FRIES

CHICKEN FINGERS (3 PCS)
RICE

SIDE OF BROCCOLI RABE

$6.5
$4.0
$7.0

$8.8

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA STROMBOLI

Dessert
TIRAMISU

‘ k| CHEESECAKE

s CANNOLI
LIMONCELLO CAKE

CATERING CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
CAKE

CATERING NY STYLE
CHEESECAKE

CATERING OREO CHEESECAKE
CATERING TIRAMISU

CATERING LIMONCELLO
MASCARPONE CAKE

Paninis

SWEET RED CHILI
PANINI

FRESCO PANINI

CHEESEBURGER
PANINI

CHICKEN CAESAR PANINI

RIBEYE PANINI WITH SPINACH
RIBEYE PANINI
TURKEY SANTA FE PANINI

TUSCAN GRILLED CHICKEN
PANINI

CAPRESE PANINI
RUSTIC PANINI

$6.0
$6.0
$5.0
$6.0

$50.0

$55.0

$55.0
$57.0

$57.0

$12.5
$12.5
$12.5

$12.5
$11.0
$11.0
$12.5

$12.5

$12.5
$12.5
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These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PIZZA

PASTA
SPAGHETTI

PANINI
CHICKEN
SALAD

TUNA STEAK
BREAD

DESSERTS
SOUP
Chicken
A28 BONELESS WINGS
CHICKEN STRIPS
BUFFALO CHICKEN

GRILLED CHICKEN

CHICKEN AND SHRIMP ALLA
ANTHONY

CHICKEN ALLA ROSSA
CHICKEN FRANCESE
CHICKEN FLORENTINE
CHICKEN CACCIATORE
CHICKEN VESUVIO
POLLO MAXIMO

Ingredients Used

seaen  CHEESE
SAUSAGE
SEAFOOD
GARLIC
ONION

$10.5

$24.0

$21.0
$24.0
$24.0
$24.0
$24.0
$24.0

BACON

BUTTER
LETTUCE
TOMATO

FRIED ZUCCHINI
TORTELLINI

Sandwiches

MEATBALL SUB

CHICKEN CAPRESE
WRAP

CHICKEN BARBECUE
WRAP

FISH FILET SANDWICH

GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB
SANDWICH

HAM AND CHEESE CLUB
SANDWICH

TUNA AND CHEESE CLUB
SANDWICH

B.L.T CLUB SANDWICH

BUFFALO CHICKEN CLUB
SANDWICH

$8.8
$20.0

$12.5

$11.0
$11.5

$12.5

$12.5

$12.5
$12.5

$12.5

26. CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH

CHICKEN CUTLET SANDWICH
CHICKEN CAESAR SANDWICH

Seafood

“\ SHRIMP SALAD

CLAMS MARINARA
OVER LINGUINE

MINI LOBSTER
ALFREDO SAUCE

MINI LOBSTER VODKA SAUCE
SHRIMP ALFREDO
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA

$10.0
$10.0

$15.0

$26.0

$26.0

$26.0
$26.0
$26.0
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SHRIMP SCAMPI

SHRIMP RAVIOLI WITH VODKA
SAUCE

LOBSTER WITH VODKA SAUCE
SOPHI CHICKEN AND SHRIMP
CRABMEAT ALLA DIABLO
LOBSTER TAIL AND CRABMEAT
LOBSTER RAVIOLI

2 TILAPIA ALLA NONA
STUFFED SHELLS

Wraps
_ BUFFALO CHICKEN
@r WRAP
CHEESEBURGER
WRAP

CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
WRAP

GRILLED CHICKEN FAJITA WRAP
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP
HOAGIE WRAP

HONEY MUSTARD GRILLED
CHICKEN WRAP

TUNA WRAP

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA WRAP
GRILLED SHRIMP WRAP
AVOCADO BURGER WRAP
ANGEL BURGER WRAP
CHICKEN STEAK WRAP

CHEESE BURGER WRAP WITH
AVOCADO

Pizza
PEPPERONI PIZZA

$26.0
$26.0

$26.0
$26.0
$26.0
$26.8
$23.0
$23.0
$20.0

$12.5

$12.5
$12.5
$12.5

$12.5
$12.5
$12.5

$12.5

$12.5
$12.5
$12.5
$12.5
$12.5
$11.0

$11.0

. CHICKEN PIZZA

* BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
MAM'S SPECIAL PIZZA
BOARDWALK PIZZA

TOMATO PIE PIZZA $20.0
GERMAN PIZZA

MARGHERITA WHITE PIZZA

TACO PIZZA

MEXICAN TACO PIZZA

3 CHEESE PIZZA

HAWAIIAN PIZZA

VEGETARIAN PIZZA

WHITE PIZZA

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA PIZZA
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA PIZZA
CHICKEN BROCCOLI ALFREDO PIZZA
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR PIZZA

SICILIAN PIZZA $21.0
GRANDPA SICILIAN PIZZA $27.0
ITALIAN CHICKEN $24.0
Pasta

CHICKEN ALFREDO
)
'i' MUSSELS IN

,} ¥ MARINARA $11.8
BAKED RIGATONI $20.0
MANICOTTI $20.0
BAKED CAVATELLI $20.0
MEAT RAVIOLI $20.0
CAVATELLI $20.0

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA PASTA $20.0

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO IN
BUTTER WITH PARMESAN $20.0
CHEESE
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PENNE AND BROCCOLI $20.0 LOADED POTATO SKINS $8.8
PENNE ALLA ARRABIATA $20.0 CRABMEAT AND TOMATO $11.8

BRUSCHETTA ’
SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS $20.0

ITALIAN RICE BALL $5.8
SPAGHETTI WITH SAUSAGE $20.0

BROCCOLI AND CHEESE BITES $7.8
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA $20.0

SUPER FRENCH FRIES $10.0
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $20.0

SUPER TEXAS FRENCH FRIES $10.0
GNOCCHI SORRENTO $20.0

FRIED SHRIMP $15.0
STUFFED RIGATONI $20.0

PIEROGIES $7.8
LINGUINE $19.8

POPPERS $7.8
CRABMEAT ALLA VODKA $26.0

CRAZY FRENCH FRIES $8.0
SHRIMP RAVIOLI $23.0

RICE BALL PARMESAN $12.0
SHRIMP ALFREDO TRAY

BONELESS BUFFALO WINGS $14.5
RAVIOLI

BRUSCHETTA PIZZA

Entrées EGGPLANT ROLLATINI $20.0

o BROCCOLI CHEESE JALAPENO POPPERS TRAY

A BITES (10PCS) 353
BUFFALO CALAMARI  $10.0 Hot Subs
CHEESE FRIES #1 $4.5 10. STEAK HOAGIE
CHEESE FRIES #2 $4.0 11. CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE
FRIED SHRIMP (10 PCS) $11.0 14. SAUSAGE, PEPPERS AND ONIONS
FRITTURA MISTA (FRIED SHRIMP ¢, o sus
CALAMARI) 15. SAUSAGE SUB
GARLIC BREAD $4.3 16. SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA SUB
ITALIAN RICEBALL $3.2 17. STEAK SUB
POPPERS (5) $5.6 18. CHEESESTEAK SUB
WING ZINGS (10 PCS) $10.5 19. CHEESESTEAK PIZZAIOLA SUB
BUFFALO WINGS $10.5 20. STEAK SPECIAL SUB
I(::sllé:é(EN FINGERS WITH FRENCH . - 21. CHEESESTEAK SPECIAL SUB
22. VEAL CUTLET PARMIGIANA SUB

wirhy BUFFALO CHICKEN STEAK  g10.0 23. EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA SUB
SPRING ROLL
MINI CHEESESTEAK SPRING 24. CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SUB

$10.0
ROLL 25. CHICKEN STEAK SANDWICH
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27. CHICKEN STEAK HOAGIE SUB

28. CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE
SuB

29. CALIFORNIA CHEESEBURGER SUB
30. CHICKEN CUTLET HOAGIE SUB

31. VEGGIE GRINDER SUB

32. CHICKEN BACON RANCH SUB

33. CHICKEN HONEY MUSTARD SUB

34. GRILLED CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SUB

35. BACON CHEDDAR CHEESESTEAK
SuUB

36. ITALIAN CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK
SuB

37. BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK
SuB

38. SHRIMP PARMIGIANA SANDWICH
39. POPEYE SUB
36. BALSAMIC CHICKEN

GOURMET SUB $14.5
39. CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK 6145
PIZZAIOLA .
Salads
#M,  BALSAMIC CAPRESE
B=\ AVOCADO SALAD $15.0
GREEK AVOCADO
oALAD $15.0
SUPER SALAD $16.0
APPLE HARVEST SALAD $15.0

CAJUN SHRIMP GARDEN SALAD  $15.0

CAJUN GRILLED SHRIMP AND
SALMON SALAD

CAJUN GRILLED SALMON SALAD $16.5
STRAWBERRY SPINACH SALAD $13.5
GARDEN SALAD

SPRING MIX SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

$17.5

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD $14.0
CHICKEN GARDEN SALAD $14.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD $14.0
CAPRESE SALAD $14.0
CHEF SALAD $14.0
GREEK SALAD $14.0
ITALIAN SALAD $14.0
TUNA SALAD $14.0
ANTIPASTO SALAD $15.0
PROSCIUTTO SALAD $15.0
SPINACH SALAD $15.0
CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD $15.0

LEMON ZEST AVOCADO CHICKEN

SALAD $15.0
ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD $15.0
MAMA'S MANDARIN SALAD $13.0
ARUGULA SUMMER SALAD $12.0
ARUGULA AVOCADO SALAD $12.0
3 COLOR SALAD $12.0
SUNFLOWER SEED SALAD $12.0

STRAWBERRY SPINACH SALAD TRAY
APPLE HARVEST SALAD TRAY



Mama's Italian Grill Menu

Mama's Italian Grill

1044 Trexlertown Rd, 18031, Opening Hours:
Breinigsville, US, Monday 10:00-21:00
BREINIGSVILLE, United States Tuesday 10:00-21:00

Wednesday 10:00-21:00
Thursday 10:00-21:00
Friday 10:00-22:00
Saturday 10:00-22:00

Made with Menu
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